A26CNO5 Infor i
Name
Abrams, Daniel
Adam Oliver
Agnello, David
Ahmed, S. Jamil

Alam, Sajjad [US-US]
Alcott, Roger

Anant Panwalkar
Basnet, Rabi

Benoit, Darren
Cachecho, Alex
Cahill, Genevieve
Caitlyn Stryker
Capraro, Michael
Coutts, Robert

Craig Stewart
Crystal Tracy

Culp, Steven

CURRY Mark
Dabrowski, Marta
Dan Cocco

David O'Keefe

Day, Tom

Dean Giusti

Deborah Greenway
Efrain (Unverified)
Ellsworth Lake
Fagone, Bob

Famili, Ali [US-US]
Foley, Mike

Fouzia Fatima
Gaelen Magee
George M Kelly Jr (Unverified)
George Volpicelli
Gorman, Kristine [US-US]
Greg D (Unverified)
Harp, Kevin

Heesh Fayed (Broco Energy) (Unverified)
Howard Levine

Inga Knox

Izbicki, Mike

Jaana Bonfatti-Lucek
Jackie Miraglia
Jacqueline Garcia
James M. Falvey
Jeannine Nelson

Jim Reardon

Joe A. Iniguez

Joel Kosberg

John Reid

Jorge Briones

Joseph Cheever
Joseph Gushue

Josh C. Russell

Kim, Meeok

Lee, Amy

Mark Alexander

Mark Renker
Matthew Skelly
Maybury, Filomena
Mehul

Michael Bacsik, P.E., DBIA
Michael Robertson
Michelle's Notetaker (Otter.ai) (Unverified)
Mike Vielmetti (Unverified)
Mohan, Gena
Morgan MacLean
Morong, Matt
Nazanin Abbasi
Nikitas, Curtis
Novelline, Brian J.
Olden, Luke

O'Neill, JackJ.
O'RIORDEN Theresa
Ouellette, Matt
Palmieri, Bill
Papocchia, Robert
Patnaude, Dave
Patrice, Desiree
Patricia Lawton
Peterson, Douglas
Prior, Richard

Quirk, Kathleen
RobertA. Sudo
Robert Knox

Robert Licata

Robert Nies

Roger Fernandes
Sandra Clarey

Silvia, Elliot

Sinead McDonagh
Siraj Sayed

Skiba, Gregory
Sophia C. Kempf
Sravya Dhavala
Stoothoff, Erik
Strong, David [US-US]
Sweeney, Allison
Teixeira, Abner

Tim McLaughlin
Turner, Michael
Tyrell, Paul

Wixted, Mark

Yanow Companies (Unverified)

Meeting At

List 5/28/25
Participant ID (UPN)
dabrams@gfnet.com
aoliver@aroraengineers.com
Agnello.David@wseinc.com
syahmed@gfnet.com
Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com
alcottr@wseinc.com
apanwalkar@mpengs.com
RBasnet@mbta.com
Darren.Benoit@mbakerintl.com
acachecho@MBTA.COM
Genevieve.Cahill@mbakerintl.com
cstryker@middlesexco.com
Michael.Capraro@keller-na.com
robert.coutts@skanska.com
CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com
ctracy@spsne.com
SCULP@MBTA.COM
mark.curry@secheron.com
marta.dabrowski@wsp.com
DanC@rccmail.net
dokeefe@fbmpower.com
thomas.Day@skanska.com

dgreenway@feig-electronics.com

elake@tstar.com
robert.fagone@aecom.com
Ali.Famili@parsons.com
mfoley@barlettaco.com
ffatima@infotrancorp.com
GMagee@masbuildingandbridge.com

gvolpicelli@barlettaco.com
Kristine.Gorman@parsons.com

kharp@Dewberry.com

hlevine@duncangalvanizing.com
inga.knox@ecccorporation.com
Mike.Izbicki@stvinc.com
jlucek@hardingandsmith.com
JackieM@rccmail.net
jgarcia@mpengs.com
jfalvey@aroraengineers.com
j.nelson@tctcost.com
jreardon@middlesexco.com
jiniguez@halmarinternational.com
jkosberg@dwwhite.com
jreid@mpengs.com
jbriones@bloomcos.com
jcheever@spsne.com
jgushue@hntb.com
JCRussel@hjrussell.com
MKim@ThorntonTomasetti.com
Amy.Lee@jacobs.com
MarkA@rccmail.net
mark.renker@ecccorporation.com
Matthew.Skelly@fando.com
F.Maybury@wsp.com
Mehul@bigapplegroup.com
MichaelBa@rccmail.net
michaelr@Engplastics.com

gmohan@barlettaco.com
mmaclean@middlesexco.com
Matt.Morong@jacobs.com
NAbbasi@hjrussell.com
Curtis.Nikitas@mbakerintl.com
bnovelline@gfnet.com
lolden@gfnet.com
jack.oneill@jacobs.com
Theresa.ORIORDEN@geocomp.com
matthew.ouellette@aecom.com
bill.palmieri@aecom.com
robert.papocchia@hatch.com
David.Patnaude@aecom.com
DPATRICE@MBTA.COM
p.lawton@rlcontrols.com
Douglas.Peterson@mbakerintl.com
Richard.Prior@aecom.com
KQuirk@MBTA.COM
robert.sudo@belden.com
robertknox@middlesexco.com
rlicata@deltarr.com
rnies@mccourtconstruction.com
roger@Ferncemcorp.onmicrosoft.com
sclarey@bowman.com
esilvia2@MBTA.COM
s.mcdonagh@aldonelectric.com
siraj@bigapplegroup.com
Gregory.Skiba@wsp.com
skempf@geoengineers.com
Sravya.Dhavala@paconsulting.com
ESTOOTHOFF@hdrinc.com
David.Strong@parsons.com
ASWEENEY@MBTA.COM
ateixeira@wabtec.com
TMCLAUGHLIN@spsne.com
Michael.Turner2@aecom.com
PTYRELL@hdrinc.com
Mark.Wixted@mbakerintl.com
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